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Ogoélnopolskie Druzynowe Zawody Dzieci 10-11 lat
Stalowa Wola, 2.6.2019

Konkurencja 7
02.06.2019 - 11.07

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja

1. FTARA Maja
2. DOMAGALA Katarzyna
3. PIECHOTA Amelia
4. KROL Zuzanna
5. MISKIEWICZ Zuzanna
6. PASAMAN Julia
7. STACHYRAK Julia
8. CZELUSNIAK Emilia
9. GROCHALA Nikola
10. SZKLARZ Oliwia
11. BUKSA Inga
12. KOZAK Agata
13. HORNIAK Klaudia
14. WILK Weronika
15. RACHALSKA Maja
16. WACHTA Iga
17. PADYKULA Zuzanna
18. URBANEK Zuzanna
19. SIEMBIDA Kornelia
20. PALEN Amelia
21. GALINSKA Gabriela
22. KALAMARZ Julia
23. KLIMEK Gabriela
DYSKW. SZMYD Karolina
K15

WRONOWSKA Amelia
K16

DYSKW.

Rok ur.

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09

MKS IKAR Mielec

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

MKS Wodnik Radom

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

MKS IKAR Mielec

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

UKS Delfinek/NSS Ustrzyki Dolne
KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa

SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg

UKS Delfinek/NSS Ustrzyki Dolne
MKS Sanok

UKS Delfinek/NSS Ustrzyki Dolne
MKS IKAR Mielec

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
SP Motyl MOSIR Stalowa Wola
UKS Delfinek/NSS Ustrzyki Dolne

UKS Delfinek/NSS Ustrzyki Dolne

Czas

47.85
48.42
49.44
50.37
50.86
51.82
52.80
52.95
53.27
53.48
53.51
54.65
55.59
55.93
55.98
57.47
57.52
57.65
57.68
1:04.55
1:07.12
1:07.82
1:10.26

Pkt.

214
206
194
183
178
168
159
158
155
153
153
143
136
134
133
123
123
122
122

87

77

75

67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Tomasz Bachorz
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